DHP Series Axial Piston Pumps
DHP 0.6～ 1.0/ DHP 1.7～ 3.0/ DHP 3.5～ 4.0 /
DHP 4.5～ 8.2/ DHP 11～ 15/ DHP 16～ 22/ DHP 24～ 46
DHP -H Series Axial Piston Pumps
DHP -H15 / DHP -H21 / DHP -H24/ DHP -H30
FGWater Technologies
WUXI FENIGAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

FG Water Technologies
Wuxi Fenigal Science and Technologies Co.,Ltd.
Tel./WA:+86-13646187144
- 23 -
7. High pressure plunger pump power
7.1 DHPSeriesHigh Pressure Piston PumpPowerTable
Pump
Model
Rated flow Typical pressure Rated
speed
L/ min m3 / h 60 Bar 70 Bar 80 Bar rpm
DHP 0.6 10 0.6 1.5kW 1.5kW 2.2 kW 3000
DHP 0.8 13.5 0.81 2.2 kW 2.2 kW 3kW 3000
DHP 1.0 15.33 0.92 2.2 kW 3 kW 3kW 3000
DHP1.7 26 1.7 4kW 5.5kW 5.5kW 3000
DHP2.1 35 2.1 5.5kW 5.5kW 7.5kW 3000
DHP2.7 45 2.7 7.5kW 7.5kW 11kW 3000
DHP3.0 50 3.0 7.5kW 7.5kW 11kW 3000
DHP3.5 58.3 3.5 7.5kW 11kW 11kW 1650
DHP4.0 73.3 4.0 11kW 11kW 15kW 1800
DHP4.5 75 4.5 11kW 15kW 15kW 1500
DHP5.3 88 5.3 11kW 15kW 15kW 1500
DHP6.3 105 6.3 15kW 15kW 18.5kW 1500
DHP7.2 120 7.2 15kW 18.5kW 22kW 1500
DHP8.2 136 8.2 18.5kW 22kW 30kW 1500
DHP11 183 11 22kW 30kW 30kW 1500
DHP13.5 224 13.5 30kW 37kW 37kW 1500
DHP15 250 15 37kW 37kW 45kW 1500
DHP16 263 15.8 37kW 45kW 45kW 1500
DHP17 281 16.9 37kW 45kW 55kW 1500
DHP19 313 18.8 45kW 45kW 55kW 1500